  STANDARD FEATURES   ŠTANDARDNÁ VÝBAVA
  OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES   PRÍPLATKY
• Modern design orientated surface mounted LED non-maintained/maintained
(NM/M) or centralised (C) emergency lighting with smooth legend
illumination for all areas such as offices, shops, hotels, banks, entrance
halls, schools, hospitals, etc.
• It is equipped with the joint allowing to install the fixture either on the wall or ceiling

Weight
 AUTOTEST -AT NM/MPage No.18
Type Battery Order CodeVersion Colour Light Source
1,3 kgMULTILED2-R-AT.3h RAL9006 Only Body, No Plexi incl. LiFePo4 6,4V/1Ah 331-B-001-04-00-01MidPower LEDs 3h
1,3 kgMULTILED2-R-AT.3h RAL9003 Only Body, No Plexi incl. LiFePo4 6,4V/1Ah 331-B-001-04-00-02MidPower LEDs
1,3 kgMULTILED2-R-AT.3h RAL9005 Only Body, No Plexi incl. LiFePo4 6,4V/1Ah 331-B-001-04-00-03MidPower LEDs
3h
3h
Duration
1,2 kg
Weight
DALI SELF-CONTAINED
MULTILED2-R-DALI.3h RAL9006 Only Body, No Plexi incl. LiFePo4 6,4V/1Ah 331-B-002-04-00-01
Type
MidPower LEDs
Battery Order CodeVersion Colour Light Source
3h
1,2 kgMULTILED2-R-DALI.3h RAL9005 Only Body, No Plexi incl. LiFePo4 6,4V/1Ah 331-B-002-04-00-03MidPower LEDs 3h
1,2 kgMULTILED2-R-DALI.3h RAL9003 Only Body, No Plexi incl. LiFePo4 6,4V/1Ah 331-B-002-04-00-02MidPower LEDs 3h
Duration
Weight
CENTRALTEST -ATXL ELMAX-LOOK Page No.22
Type Battery Order CodeVersion Colour Light Source
1,4 kgMULTILED2-R-ATXL.3h RAL9006 Only Body, No Plexi incl. LiFePo4 6,4V/1Ah 331-B-003-04-00-01MidPower LEDs 3h
1,4 kgMULTILED2-R-ATXL.3h RAL9003 Only Body, No Plexi incl. LiFePo4 6,4V/1Ah 331-B-003-04-00-02MidPower LEDs
1,4 kgMULTILED2-R-ATXL.3h RAL9005 Only Body, No Plexi incl. LiFePo4 6,4V/1Ah 331-B-003-04-00-039xMidPower LEDs
3h
3h
Duration
Weight
Wireless CENTRALTEST ELMAX-ATRFPage No.24
Type Battery Order CodeVersion Colour Light Source
1,3 kgMULTILED2-R-ATRF.3h RAL9006 Only Body, No Plexi incl. LiFePo4 6,4V/1Ah 331-B-004-04-00-01MidPower LEDs
1,3 kgMULTILED2-R-ATRF.3h RAL9003 Only Body, No Plexi incl. LiFePo4 6,4V/1Ah 331-B-004-04-00-02MidPower LEDs
3h
3h
Duration
1,0 kg
Weight
CENTRAL BATTERY (CBS)
C.LEDLUX2-R 230V AC/DC Only Body, No Plexi incl. 331-B-005-00-00-01
Type
MidPower LEDs
1,0 kgC.LEDLUX2-R 230V AC/DC Only Body, No Plexi incl. 331-B-005-00-00-02MidPower LEDs
Order CodeVersion Colour
CBS NON-ADDRESSABLE
1,0 kgC.LEDLUX2-R 230V AC/DC Only Body, No Plexi incl. 331-B-005-00-00-03MidPower LEDsCBS NON-ADDRESSABLE
CBS NON-ADDRESSABLE
1,0 kgC.LEDLUX2-R 24V AC/DC Only Body, No Plexi incl. 331-B-006-00-00-01MidPower LEDs
1,0 kgC.LEDLUX2-R 24V AC/DC Only Body, No Plexi incl. 331-B-006-00-00-02MidPower LEDs
CBS NON-ADDRESSABLE
CBS NON-ADDRESSABLE
CBS Version for Light Source
1,0 kg
Weight
DALI CENTRAL BATTERY (CBS)
C.LEDLUX2-R-DALI 230V AC Only Body, No Plexi incl. 331-B-007-00-00-01
Type
MidPower LEDs
1,0 kgC.LEDLUX2-R-DALI 230V AC Only Body, No Plexi incl. 331-B-007-00-00-02MidPower LEDs
Order CodeVersion Colour
DALI CBS
DALI CBS
1,0 kgC.LEDLUX2-R-DALI 230V AC Only Body, No Plexi incl. 331-B-007-00-00-03MidPower LEDsDALI CBS